
Dilsenerbos-Nacht
Dilsen 13.12.2024

Omega

Lies PROVOOST
Omega
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 3620m
Tijd : 1:33:51 (25'56"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Odette MORET 1:08:02
2. Betty DE MEYER 1:14:01
3. Domi KORSTJENS 1:25:27

1. 139 00:08:14 239m 34'27"/km
2. 136 00:10:35 00:18:49 217m 48'46"/km
3. 122 00:03:55 00:22:44 297m 13'11"/km
4. 140 00:05:53 00:28:37 337m 17'27"/km
5. 134 00:07:48 00:36:25 410m 19'01"/km
6. 118 00:02:27 00:38:52 139m 17'38"/km
7. 133 00:03:26 00:42:18 87m 39'28"/km
8. 116 00:04:16 00:46:34 301m 14'10"/km
9. 126 00:07:16 00:53:50 283m 25'41"/km

10. 120 00:11:55 01:05:45 265m 44'58"/km
11. 121 00:08:36 01:14:21 259m 33'12"/km
12. 138 00:03:15 01:17:36 232m 14'01"/km
13. 127 00:05:16 01:22:52 285m 18'29"/km
14. 125 00:09:07 01:31:59 122m 74'44"/km
15. 999 00:01:52 01:33:51 145m 12'52"/km
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